
 

 

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE DATED 27/10/2022 

EXTENSION OF LAST DATE OF EMD 

DEPOSIT & DATE OF E-AUCTION 

CORPORATE DEBTOR: GENA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION) 

CIN: U24239WB2004PLC098504 

 

In the E-Auction Sale Notice dated 27/10/2022, the last date of EMD deposit was mentioned as 

11/11/2022 and the date of Auction was mentioned as 14/11/2022. 

Both the above dates are hereby extended by another 8 (eight) days and the last date of EMD deposit 

now will be 19/11/2022 and last date of auction will be 22/11/2022. 

The remaining content of the E-Auction Sale notice dated 27/10/2022 shall remain the same. 

 

Extended Last date of EMD Deposit  : 19-11-2022 

Extended Date of E-Auction                : 22-11-2022 

Timing of E-Auction    : 10AM to 3PM 

 

 

 

 

Place: Kolkata Vasudeo Agarwal, Liquidator 

Date: 11-11-2022 M/s Gena Pharmaceuticals Limited (In Liquidation) 

IBBI Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00186/2017-18/10365 

AFA expiring on 20-12-2022 

Registered Address: 5, Fancy Lane, 3rd Floor, Room No. 9 

Kolkata700001, 

Mobile No. 9830078378 

E-Mail of the Liquidator as registered with IBBI: vdainfo@gmail.com 

Email to be used for correspondence: liquidator.genapharmaceuticals@gmail.com 

 

mailto:vdainfo@gmail.com
mailto:liquidator.genapharmaceuticals@gmail.com

		2022-11-11T15:37:34+0530
	VASUDEO AGARWAL




